
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Arendonk 17.10.2023

Bvr/5Li

Luc STEENSELS
10 Gp CIS
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 5900m
Tijd : 0:53:54 (9'08"/km)

2/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guy TIREZ 0:49:43
3. Hans DE WIT 0:58:38

1. 144 00:03:27 402m 8'35"/km
2. 153 00:02:38 00:06:05 379m 6'57"/km
3. 141 00:00:37 00:06:42 77m 8'01"/km
4. 104 00:01:13 00:07:55 117m 10'24"/km
5. 142 00:01:26 00:09:21 178m 8'03"/km
6. 101 00:01:54 00:11:15 141m 13'29"/km
7. 143 00:01:36 00:12:51 180m 8'53"/km
8. 128 00:09:44 00:22:35 1367m 7'07"/km
9. 151 00:01:33 00:24:08 187m 8'17"/km

10. 137 00:00:47 00:24:55 112m 7'00"/km
11. 114 00:05:12 00:30:07 643m 8'05"/km
12. 112 00:02:41 00:32:48 344m 7'48"/km
13. 110 00:02:05 00:34:53 173m 12'03"/km
14. 154 00:02:38 00:37:31 259m 10'10"/km
15. 155 00:06:24 00:43:55 227m 28'12"/km
16. 140 00:03:09 00:47:04 364m 8'39"/km
17. 139 00:00:52 00:47:56 95m 9'07"/km
18. 132 00:04:11 00:52:07 429m 9'45"/km
19. 147 00:00:35 00:52:42 92m 6'20"/km
20. 133 00:00:54 00:53:36 116m 7'46"/km
21. 180 00:00:18 00:53:54 61m 4'55"/km
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